Servietfentechnk Anlefung - Ostern
- Fappmache-Halnn

Instructions No. 788
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This rustic Easter nest is completely in natural tones. The rooster is discreetly Napkin technique designed
and watches over the eggs, which are designed with and Feathers scattered.

Title:
DecorationPlugs

- After Easter | turn the cock into a timeless decoration for the flower pot. For this |
simply put it on a longer stick.

Arficle information:



Article number

611978

560047-80

560085-22

560085-33

560085-60

722025

622165-02

650984

643412-60

643412-81

542708-07

970373

120340

130288

330350

Article name

VBS Wreath with vines, @ 25 cm

VBS Craft paint, 250 mIWhite

VBS Craft paint, 50 mIHoney Yellow

VBS Craft paint, 50 mICarmine Red

VBS Craft paint, 50 mIBrown

VBS Napkin varnish "Glossy"250 ml

Wiggle eyes self-adhesive "Round"8 mm, 104 pieces
Natural bast, natural colour

Glass wax beads, @ 6 mm, 55 piecesChocolate Brown
Glass wax beads, @ 6 mm, 55 piecesWhite

Staz-On Stamp padStone Grey

VBS Handicraft scissors "Pointed"

VBS Napkin brush/Decoupage brush

Handicraft saw

VBS Painting sponges, 3 pieces

Qty



