Serviettentechnik Anleitung – Ostern – Pappmaché-Hahn

Instructions No. 788



This rustic Easter nest is completely in natural tones. The rooster is discreetly Napkin technique designed and watches over the eggs, which are designed with and Feathers scattered.



Title:

DecorationPlugs

- After Easter I turn the cock into a timeless decoration for the flower pot. For this I simply put it on a longer stick.

Article information:

Article number	Article name	Qty
611978	VBS Wreath with vines, Ø 25 cm	1
560047-80	VBS Craft paint, 250 mlWhite	1
560085-22	VBS Craft paint, 50 mlHoney Yellow	1
560085-33	VBS Craft paint, 50 mlCarmine Red	1
560085-60	VBS Craft paint, 50 mlBrown	1
722025	VBS Napkin varnish "Glossy"250 ml	1
622165-02	Wiggle eyes self-adhesive "Round"8 mm, 104 pieces	1
650984	Natural bast, natural colour	1
643412-60	Glass wax beads, Ø 6 mm, 55 piecesChocolate Brown	1
643412-81	Glass wax beads, Ø 6 mm, 55 piecesWhite	1
542708-07	Staz-On Stamp padStone Grey	1
970373	VBS Handicraft scissors "Pointed"	1
120340	VBS Napkin brush/Decoupage brush	1
130288	Handicraft saw	1
330350	VBS Painting sponges, 3 pieces	1